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1(114) 0:10 4 0:01 1.1 0:10 4 0:01 1.1
2(103) 0:17 9 0:06 54.6 0:27 7 0:15 125.0
3(112) 1:04 21 0:53 481.8 1:31 19 1:19 658.3
4 (105) 0:15 2 0:01 7.1 1:46 18 1:04 152.4
5(104) 0:13 14 0:06 85.7 1:59 18 1:14 164.4
6(108) 1:21 28 1:14 1,057.1 3:20 22 2:31 308.2
7 (109) 0:09 10 0:03 50.0 3:29 21 2:40 326.5
8(102) 0:33 17 0:27 450.0 4:02 19 3:01 296.7
9(113) 0:40 14 0:34 566.7 4:42 21 3:41 362.3
10 (111) 0:40 19 0:34 566.7 4:42 19 3:41 362.3
11 (115) 3:15 30 3:07 2,337.5 7:57 25 6:42 536.0
12 (101) 1:49 26 1:41 1,262.5 9:46 28 8:31 681.3
13 (110) 0:15 12 0:04 36.4 10:01 28 8:46 701.3
£ 0:06 18 0:04 200.0 10:07 9 5:18 110.0
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